
CERTIFICATE IV
IN KITCHEN
MANAGEMENT
CRICOS Course Code: 109493B

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

DURATION

International students must satisfy the following conditions:
An overall IELTS band 5.5 (with no individual band below 5.0) or equivalent. 
18 years and above 
High School Certificate (Year 12) or equivalent

Total Duration is 78 weeks

Study is 60 weeks
Break is 18 weeks

SIT40521

FEES & INTAKES

STUDY LOCATIONS

INTAKE DATES

Total Cost: AU $13,200.00
Tuition Fee: AU $12,000.00
Material Fee*: AU $1,000.00
Enrolment Fee: AU $200.00
* The material fees for the course include:
  Learning and assessment materials (including raw materials used
  in the commercial kitchen)
· Full uniform and safety boots
· Chef knife set

ABOUT THE COURSE

The purpose of this course is to develop a wide range of cookery
skills in individuals that are intending to become a commercial cook.

Possible job titles include: 
Chef 
Chef de partie  

2023

09 JAN
10 APR
10 JUL
09 OCT

2024

08 JAN
08 APR
08 JUL
07 OCT

Sydney Campus (City/Parramatta) 
Melbourne Campus

Choice Business College Pty Ltd
trading as Choice Business Collegee 

ABN 28 130 302 00
CRICOS Provider  03444C

P: (07) 5532 3212
E: info@cbc.edu.au
W: www.cbc.edu.au

05 JAN

06 APR

06 JUL

05 OCT

2026
04 JAN

05 APR

05 JUL

04 OCT

2027




